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世界測地系

大　字 地 番 名

0007 南草津５丁目 6-3

点番 点 名 X 座標 Y 座標 Z 座標 距 離 方向角 測 角

2340 G46-11 -110480.794 -5581.980 0.000 9.625 122-14-31 269-59-42

2338 G46-12 -110485.929 -5573.839 0.000 18.649 212-14-41 270-00-10

2339 G46-15 -110501.702 -5583.789 0.000 9.627 301-28-45 269-14-04

2341 G46-14 -110496.675 -5591.999 0.000 18.777 32-14-49 270-46-04

2340 G46-11 -110480.794 -5581.980 0.000

直 角 座 標 法 面 積

180.1248830

大　字 地 番 名

0007 南草津５丁目 6-4

点番 点 名 X 座標 Y 座標 Z 座標 距 離 方向角 測 角

1184 G47-4 -110474.024 -5592.712 0.000 12.689 122-14-41 268-48-40

2340 G46-11 -110480.794 -5581.980 0.000 18.777 212-14-49 270-00-08

2341 G46-14 -110496.675 -5591.999 0.000 13.083 301-28-53 269-14-04

365 K-337 -110489.843 -5603.156 0.000 18.956 33-26-01 271-57-08

1184 G47-4 -110474.024 -5592.712 0.000

直 角 座 標 法 面 積

243.0547565

大　字 地 番 名

0001 野路１丁目 51

点番 点 名 X 座標 Y 座標 Z 座標 距 離 方向角 測 角

2365 D32 -110607.392 -4884.163 0.000 14.377 30-04-36 232-23-15

174 K-310 -110594.951 -4876.958 0.000 28.798 122-03-00 271-58-24

175 K-311 -110610.233 -4852.549 0.000 9.000 212-02-01 269-59-01

176 K159 -110617.863 -4857.323 0.000 0.698 122-11-17 90-09-16

177 K159-1 -110618.235 -4856.732 0.000 9.019 213-53-21 271-42-04

202 K-338 -110625.722 -4861.761 0.000 23.639 302-04-21 268-11-00

2369 D33 -110613.170 -4881.792 0.000 6.246 337-41-21 215-37-00

2365 D32 -110607.392 -4884.163 0.000

直 角 座 標 法 面 積

509.1183610
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世界測地系

大　字 地 番 名

0001 野路１丁目 19-2

点番 点 名 X 座標 Y 座標 Z 座標 距 離 方向角 測 角

1193 G2-25 -110632.620 -4854.499 0.000 11.267 121-59-00 269-23-07

473 G2-4 -110638.588 -4844.942 0.000 0.824 122-30-50 180-31-50

474 G2-5 -110639.031 -4844.247 0.000 30.122 123-31-09 181-00-19

475 G2-6 -110655.665 -4819.134 0.000 52.830 122-00-56 178-29-47

476 G2-7 -110683.673 -4774.339 0.000 0.845 122-55-07 180-54-11

477 G2-8 -110684.132 -4773.630 0.000 6.308 114-36-39 171-41-32

179 K161 -110686.759 -4767.895 0.000 3.022 122-00-27 187-23-48

478 G2-9 -110688.361 -4765.332 0.000 3.038 162-37-37 220-37-10

479 G2-10 -110691.260 -4764.425 0.000 18.162 203-27-45 220-50-08

480 G2-11 -110707.920 -4771.656 0.000 7.123 211-54-26 188-26-41

481 G2-12 -110713.967 -4775.421 0.000 5.209 212-03-49 180-09-23

482 G2-13 -110718.381 -4778.186 0.000 0.943 168-59-59 136-56-10

483 G2-14 -110719.307 -4778.006 0.000 18.868 169-19-30 180-19-31

1194 G2-26 -110737.848 -4774.511 0.000 19.587 259-15-16 269-55-46

1195 G2-23 -110741.500 -4793.755 0.000 15.410 337-24-14 258-08-58

187 K-23 -110727.273 -4799.676 0.000 20.066 332-04-34 174-40-20

188 K-24 -110709.543 -4809.073 0.000 3.925 304-02-32 151-57-58

189 K-25 -110707.346 -4812.325 0.000 3.257 294-56-10 170-53-38

190 K-26 -110705.973 -4815.278 0.000 20.508 271-55-21 156-59-11

191 K-27 -110705.285 -4835.774 0.000 13.177 302-59-30 211-04-09

192 K-28 -110698.110 -4846.826 0.000 20.457 272-55-01 149-55-31

193 K-29 -110697.069 -4867.256 0.000 0.077 14-12-57 281-17-56

194 K-30 -110696.994 -4867.237 0.000 16.262 6-03-14 171-50-17

195 K-31 -110680.823 -4865.522 0.000 9.404 354-26-49 168-23-35

196 K-32 -110671.463 -4866.432 0.000 9.951 348-05-38 173-38-49

197 K-33 -110661.726 -4868.485 0.000 6.002 352-05-58 184-00-20

1192 G2-24 -110655.781 -4869.310 0.000 27.492 32-35-53 220-29-55

1193 G2-25 -110632.620 -4854.499 0.000

直 角 座 標 法 面 積

5447.8711165
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世界測地系

大　字 地 番 名

0001 野路１丁目 19-3

点番 点 名 X 座標 Y 座標 Z 座標 距 離 方向角 測 角

1194 G2-26 -110737.848 -4774.511 0.000 1.999 169-19-52 270-04-36

484 G2-15 -110739.812 -4774.141 0.000 5.922 169-24-13 180-04-21

485 G2-16 -110745.633 -4773.052 0.000 5.576 190-25-31 201-01-18

486 G2-17 -110751.117 -4774.061 0.000 21.505 211-58-10 201-32-39

184 K166 -110769.360 -4785.447 0.000 4.695 14-12-18 342-14-08

185 K-22 -110764.809 -4784.295 0.000 21.331 338-00-07 143-47-49

186 K-22-1 -110745.031 -4792.285 0.000 3.825 337-23-51 179-23-44

1195 G2-23 -110741.500 -4793.755 0.000 19.587 79-15-16 281-51-25

1194 G2-26 -110737.848 -4774.511 0.000

直 角 座 標 法 面 積

335.4373185

大　字 地 番 名

0001 野路１丁目 20

点番 点 名 X 座標 Y 座標 Z 座標 距 離 方向角 測 角

461 G1-1 -110696.520 -4756.270 0.000 2.795 77-41-21 225-44-27

462 G1-2 -110695.924 -4753.539 0.000 47.365 123-19-14 225-37-53

181 K163 -110721.943 -4713.960 0.000 49.032 212-00-44 268-41-30

182 K164 -110763.519 -4739.952 0.000 27.188 301-56-32 269-55-48

463 G1-3 -110749.135 -4763.023 0.000 5.467 325-34-07 203-37-35

464 G1-4 -110744.626 -4766.114 0.000 22.295 349-20-16 203-46-09

465 G1-5 -110722.716 -4770.239 0.000 5.582 10-40-33 201-20-17

466 G1-6 -110717.231 -4769.205 0.000 10.156 32-02-26 201-21-53

467 G1-7 -110708.622 -4763.817 0.000 14.262 31-56-54 179-54-28

461 G1-1 -110696.520 -4756.270 0.000

直 角 座 標 法 面 積

2241.0196730
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世界測地系

大　字 地 番 名

0001 野路１丁目 19-1

点番 点 名 X 座標 Y 座標 Z 座標 距 離 方向角 測 角

1192 G2-24 -110655.781 -4869.310 0.000 9.204 352-05-40 319-29-47

468 G2-1 -110646.664 -4870.576 0.000 0.594 20-30-39 208-24-59

469 G2-18 -110646.108 -4870.368 0.000 1.707 24-47-38 184-16-59

470 G2-19 -110644.558 -4869.652 0.000 12.014 34-04-44 189-17-06

471 G2-2 -110634.607 -4862.920 0.000 6.382 47-36-59 193-32-15

472 G2-3 -110630.305 -4858.206 0.000 4.370 121-59-04 254-22-05

1193 G2-25 -110632.620 -4854.499 0.000 27.492 212-35-53 270-36-49

1192 G2-24 -110655.781 -4869.310 0.000

直 角 座 標 法 面 積

141.2961130

大　字 地 番 名

0001 野路１丁目 52

点番 点 名 X 座標 Y 座標 Z 座標 距 離 方向角 測 角

201 K-37 -110627.382 -4862.881 0.000 2.002 34-00-27 271-59-32

202 K-338 -110625.722 -4861.761 0.000 9.019 33-53-21 179-52-54

177 K159-1 -110618.235 -4856.732 0.000 111.667 122-00-29 268-07-08

178 K160 -110677.423 -4762.041 0.000 11.020 212-05-21 270-04-52

179 K161 -110686.759 -4767.895 0.000 6.308 294-36-39 262-31-18

477 G2-8 -110684.132 -4773.630 0.000 0.845 302-55-07 188-18-28

476 G2-7 -110683.673 -4774.339 0.000 52.830 302-00-56 179-05-49

475 G2-6 -110655.665 -4819.134 0.000 30.122 303-31-09 181-30-13

474 G2-5 -110639.031 -4844.247 0.000 0.824 302-30-50 178-59-41

473 G2-4 -110638.588 -4844.942 0.000 15.638 301-59-01 179-28-11

472 G2-3 -110630.305 -4858.206 0.000 5.514 302-00-55 180-01-54

201 K-37 -110627.382 -4862.881 0.000

直 角 座 標 法 面 積

1289.4210935
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世界測地系

大　字 地 番 名

0001 野路１丁目 53

点番 点 名 X 座標 Y 座標 Z 座標 距 離 方向角 測 角

468 G2-1 -110646.664 -4870.576 0.000 6.655 352-05-51 331-35-12

198 K-34 -110640.072 -4871.491 0.000 0.339 39-58-43 227-52-52

199 K-35 -110639.812 -4871.273 0.000 11.503 34-04-17 174-05-34

200 K-36 -110630.284 -4864.829 0.000 3.495 33-52-19 179-48-02

201 K-37 -110627.382 -4862.881 0.000 5.514 122-00-55 268-08-36

472 G2-3 -110630.305 -4858.206 0.000 6.382 227-36-59 285-36-04

471 G2-2 -110634.607 -4862.920 0.000 12.014 214-04-44 166-27-45

470 G2-19 -110644.558 -4869.652 0.000 1.707 204-47-38 170-42-54

469 G2-18 -110646.108 -4870.368 0.000 0.594 200-30-39 175-43-01

468 G2-1 -110646.664 -4870.576 0.000

直 角 座 標 法 面 積

75.6886955

大　字 地 番 名

0001 野路１丁目 54

点番 点 名 X 座標 Y 座標 Z 座標 距 離 方向角 測 角

463 G1-3 -110749.135 -4763.023 0.000 8.314 301-56-41 336-22-34

183 K165 -110744.736 -4770.078 0.000 7.522 211-58-20 90-01-39

486 G2-17 -110751.117 -4774.061 0.000 5.576 10-25-31 338-27-11

485 G2-16 -110745.633 -4773.052 0.000 5.922 349-24-13 158-58-42

484 G2-15 -110739.812 -4774.141 0.000 20.866 349-19-32 179-55-19

483 G2-14 -110719.307 -4778.006 0.000 0.943 348-59-59 179-40-27

482 G2-13 -110718.381 -4778.186 0.000 5.209 32-03-49 223-03-50

481 G2-12 -110713.967 -4775.421 0.000 7.123 31-54-26 179-50-37

480 G2-11 -110707.920 -4771.656 0.000 18.162 23-27-45 171-33-19

479 G2-10 -110691.260 -4764.425 0.000 3.038 342-37-37 139-09-52

478 G2-9 -110688.361 -4765.332 0.000 6.854 122-00-07 319-22-30

180 K162 -110691.993 -4759.520 0.000 7.157 123-18-53 181-18-46

462 G1-2 -110695.924 -4753.539 0.000 2.795 257-41-21 314-22-28

461 G1-1 -110696.520 -4756.270 0.000 14.262 211-56-54 134-15-33

467 G1-7 -110708.622 -4763.817 0.000 10.156 212-02-26 180-05-32

466 G1-6 -110717.231 -4769.205 0.000 5.582 190-40-33 158-38-07

465 G1-5 -110722.716 -4770.239 0.000 22.295 169-20-16 158-39-43

464 G1-4 -110744.626 -4766.114 0.000 5.467 145-34-07 156-13-51

463 G1-3 -110749.135 -4763.023 0.000

直 角 座 標 法 面 積

453.9856500


